Al
“Ameren

MISSOURI

0]

BROTHERS -

Ameren MO

HVAC Rebates 2020

Replacement Rebates - Central Air Conditioners

AHRI Rated Air Conditioner

Single Family

Multi-Family

15 SEER

$300

$250

16 SEER

$500

$400

17 SEER

$700

$550

Rebate will come
from Ameren MO

18 SEER

$900

$650

19 SEER

$950

$700

20 SEER

$1,000

$750

21+ SEER

$1,050

$800

Rebate will be taken
off your Hoffmann
Brothers invoice

Air Source Heat Pump replacing Air Source Heat Pump

AHRI Rated Heat Pump

Single Family

Multi-Family

15 SEER

$450

$300

16 SEER

$550

$350

17 SEER

$650

$400

Rebate will come
from Ameren MO

18 SEER

$700

$400

19 SEER

$800

$450

20 SEER

$900

$500

21+ SEER

$1,000

$550

Rebate will be taken
off your Hoffmann
Brothers invoice

Air Source Heat Pump replacing Air Conditioner & Electric Resistance

AHRI Rated Heat Pump

Single Family

Multi-Family

15 SEER

$650

$450

16 SEER

$800

$500

17 SEER

$900

$550

Rebate will come
from Ameren MO

18 SEER

$1,000

$550

19 SEER

$1,100

$600

20 SEER

$1,200

$650

21+ SEER

$1,300

$700

Rebate will be taken
off your Hoffmann
Brothers invoice

Replacement Rebates -Ductless Systems

Ductless Systems

SEER 19+ Ductless AC - Replace Air Conditioner

SEER 19+ Ductless Air Source Heat Pump Replace Air
Source Heat Pump

SEER 19+ Ductless Air Source Heat Pump replace Air
Conditioner & Electric Resistance Furnace

Rebate will be taken
off your Hoffmann
Brothers invoice




