



# Ameren MO HVAC Rebates 2020

#### **Replacement Rebates - Central Air Conditioners**

AHRI Rated Air Conditioner	Single Family	Multi-Family	
15 SEER	\$300	\$250	Rebate will come
16 SEER	\$500	\$400	from Ameren MO
17 SEER	\$700	\$550	IIOIII AIIIEIEII MO
18 SEER	\$900	\$650	Rebate will be taken
19 SEER	\$950	\$700	
20 SEER	\$1,000	\$750	off your Hoffmann Brothers invoice
21+ SEER	\$1,050	\$800	Brothers invoice

## Air Source Heat Pump replacing Air Source Heat Pump

AHRI Rated Heat Pump	Single Family	Multi-Family	
15 SEER	\$450	\$300	Rebate will come
16 SEER	\$550	\$350	from Ameren MO
17 SEER	\$650	\$400	Irom Ameren WO
18 SEER	\$700	\$400	Rebate will be taken
19 SEER	\$800	\$450	off your Hoffmann
20 SEER	\$900	\$500	Brothers invoice
21+ SEER	\$1,000	\$550	Drouliers invoice

## Air Source Heat Pump replacing Air Conditioner & Electric Resistance

AHRI Rated Heat Pump	Single Family	Multi-Family	
15 SEER	\$650	\$450	Rebate will come
16 SEER	\$800	\$500	from Ameren MO
17 SEER	\$900	\$550	ITOIII AIIIEIEII WO
18 SEER	\$1,000	\$550	Rebate will be taken
19 SEER	\$1,100	\$600	off your Hoffmann
20 SEER	\$1,200	\$650	Brothers invoice
21+ SEER	\$1,300	\$700	brothers invoice

### **Replacement Rebates - Ductless Systems**

Ductless Systems		
SEER 19+ Ductless AC - Replace Air Conditioner	\$200	
SEER 19+ Ductless Air Source Heat Pump Replace Air	\$500	Rebate will be taken
Source Heat Pump		off your Hoffmann
SEER 19+ Ductless Air Source Heat Pump replace Air		Brothers invoice
Conditioner & Electric Resistance Furnace		